
 
ADDERLEY CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES FOR PUPILS 
SEPTEMBER 2023 – AUGUST 2024 

 
IMPORTANT: Please note - these dates may differ from those published by Shropshire Council 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023  

 
Main Term   Wednesday 6th September – Tuesday 19th December 
    (PD Day – Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th September) 
 
Half Term Holiday  Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November  
      
Christmas Holiday  Wednesday 20th December – Tuesday 2nd January 2024 
     
      
      
 

SPRING TERM 2024  

 
Main Term   Thursday 4th January – Friday 22nd March 
    (PD Day Wednesday 3rd January)  
      
Half Term Holiday  Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 
      
 
Easter Holiday   Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 
 
 

 SUMMER TERM 2024  

 
      
Main Term   Monday 8th April – Thursday 18th July 
 
Bank Holiday   Monday 6th May  
    
Half Term Holiday  Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  
 


